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Price
4.52 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0000074783
PRC

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

30 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.40 EUR (171)
4.54 EUR (484)
4.49 EUR

4.52 EUR

4.38 EUR

4.52 EUR
4.444837 EUR
1,383

6,147.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000074783&ID_NOTATION=194709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000074783&ID_NOTATION=194709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b79d88bc503005207f303df8a06055d038ab69a556298cafaa5dccdbf3d36d6&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a71afb54cfa2b1592&time=1713677298&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5182387503a15aba78eeb82b460fde525af6725667a5225e182fe57be8e38a58&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fcf20709e7b96eefc&time=1713677298&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf6eb2f619ad1ce2251e13505749af345b9abb65b8e93e2d5c82018cae6c0fdd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62a837e9eaefcbf6a&time=1713677298&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=773f9d6d2d18698a77ca0ba8df82dbb16af38a7063d1d7cfd8e2396090703dcd&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=560bb899d1c041cb4&time=1713677298&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d987c55569277f8907e26cbe59ae020fb909d8e70b971e89c5424e748aa6684&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93022331b292de7f8&time=1713677298&tool=RSC
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Price
4.52 EUR
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ISIN FR0000074783
Symbol PRC
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.40 EUR (171)
Ask (Ask size) 4.54 EUR (484)
Open 4.49 EUR
High 4.52 EUR
Low 438 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.52 EUR
VWAP 4.444837 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,383
Trading volume 6,147.00
Number of trades 24
Last size 340
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.06% -29.04% -32.13%
Perf (abs.) -0.93 -1.85 -2.14
Beta 0.60 0.47 0.87
Volatility 48.53 41.24 68.43

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:38 4.25 EUR
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 4.52 EUR
19

London Stock 2019/01/ 13:51 15.134 EUR

Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 4.23 EUR
19

Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 17:35 4.52 EUR

6.15 EUR (2024/01/26
4.30 EUR (2024/02/13
7.60 EUR (2023/06/15
4.30 EUR (2024/02/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

453 EUR (6,173
4.68 EUR (6,375
4.98 EUR (9,018

)
)
)
5.85 EUR (7,486)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

13

24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357934893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35437690

ARTMARKET.COM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 08:11 448 EUR  0.00
19

2023/10/ 08:08 5.38 EUR  0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3970

ARTMARKET.COM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ArtMarket.com

Company Profile

Contact Details
ARTMARKET.COM

Domaine de la Source - - 69270 Saint-
Romain au Mont d'or

Telefon: +33 - 47822 - 0000
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group
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